ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
       Molded Inductor
   AMELA2012S 2.5 x 2.0 x 1.2 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory

Components Storage Temperature: -55°C to +125°C
Tape and Reel packaging Temperature: –20°C to +65°C
AMELA2012S Series is RoHS/ RoHS II Compliant and Pb free.
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) – Level 1
Part Number* Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(%)
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)
DC Resistance
(mΩ) Type
Typ Max
AMELA2012S-R33MT 0.33 20 5.8 7.0 15 16.5 Lead Frame
AMELA2012S-R47MT 0.47 20 4.8 6.0 20 25 Lead Frame
AMELA2012S-R68MT 0.68 20 3.9 4.6 30 34 Lead Frame
AMELA2012S-1R0MT 1 20 3.7 4.3 38 45 Lead Frame
AMELA2012S-1R5MT 1.5 20 2.9 3.0 53 60 Lead Frame
AMELA2012S-2R2MT 2.2 20 2.4 2.7 78 90 Lead Frame
• Shielded Construction
• Soft Saturation
• Highly Efficient
• Designed for switching frequencies between